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ADMISSION FEE 

TUTION FEE 

HBIfdU H0G Neco 4lH f ONLINE PAYMENT LINK HEIÍGUlTy WEBSITE 4R 

SPORTS FEE 

ArA0OA Et ifH faf:- 07/01/2024 

BUILDING 

P.K.ROY MEMORIAL COLLEGE 

DEVELOPMENT 

LIBRARY

COLLEGE EXAM FEE 

ANNUAL FEE 

REGISTRATION FEE 

ELECTRICITY FEE 

ID CARD+ LIB CARD FEE 

NSS 
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STUDENT UNION 
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COLLEGE WEBSITE
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UG SEM-V ADMISSION 

1. B.COM (Honours and General). 
BOYS 

17 

204 

96 

60 

60 

60 

120 

100 
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0 

40 

5 

30 

0 

50 

25 

72 
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96 

60 

60 
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40 

5 

30 
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25 

72 
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Prof. In-charge 
P.K. Roy Memorial College 

Ohanbad

Phone No. - 0326 - 2207639 (0), 2207639 (Fax), 2204293 (R) 



2. B.A Honours (CORE PAPER- HINDI, ENGLISH,BENGALI, URDU, HISTORY,

POLITICAL. SC, ECONOMICS,PHILOSOPHY ) AND B.A General.

ADMISSION FEE 

TUTION FEE 

SPORTS FEE 

www. pkrmc.acin 

BUILDING

DEVELOPMENT 

LIBRARY

COLLEGE EXAM FEE 

ANNUAL FEE 

REGISTRATION FEE 

ELECTRICITY FEE 

ID CARD + LIB CARD FEE 

NSS 

FLAG FEE 

STUDENT UNION

COURSES OF STUDY 

PRACTICAL FEE(CORE) 
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BOYS 

17 

204 
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60 

60 
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0 

120 

40 

30 

0 

0 

50 

25 

72 
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GIRLS 

17 

0 
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60 

60 
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30 

0 

50 

25 

72 
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Pfof. In-charge 
P.K. Roy Memorial College

Dhanbad

Phone No. 0326-2207639 (0), 2207639 (Fax), 2204293 (R) 



3. B.Sc Honours (Core Paper- PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, BOTANY, ZOOLOGY,GEOLOGY), B.SC General and B.A PSYCHOLOGY HONOURS.

ADMISSION FEE 

TUTION FEE 

SPORTS FEE 

BUILDING

DEVELOPMENT 

LIBRARY

COLLEGE EXAM FEE 

ANNUAL FEE 

REGISTRATION FEE 
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ID CARD + LIB CARD FEE 

NSS 
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STUDENT UNION

COURSES OF STUDY 

PRACTICAL FEE(CORE) 
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COLLEGE WEBSITE
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TOTAL 
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BOYS 

17 

204 

96 

60 

60 

60 
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100 

0 
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40 

30 

0 
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50 

25 

72 
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17 

96 

60 

60 

60 
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30 
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50 

25 

72 
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Próf. In-charge 
P.K. Roy Memorial College

Dhanbad

Phone No. -0326- 2207639 (0), 2207639 (Fax), 2204293 (R) 



4. B.SC Honours (Core Paper- MATHEMATICS) 

ADMISSION FEE 

TUTION FEE 

SPORTS FEE 

BUILDING

DEVELOPMENT 

LIBRARY

COLLEGE EXAM FEE 

ANNUAL FEE 

REGISTRATION FEE 

ELECTRICITY FEE 

ID CARD+ LIB CARD FEE 

NSS 

FLAG FEE 

STUDENT UNION 

COURSES OF STUDY 

PRACTICAL FEE(CORE) 

MAGAZINE FEE 

COLLEGE WEBSITE

INSURANCE 

TOTAL 
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BOYS 

17 

204 

96 

60 

60 

60 
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40 

5 

30 

0 

50 

25 

72 
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GIRLS 

17 

96 

60 

60 

60 
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0 

120 

40 

5 

30 

0 

50 

25 

72 
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Phone No. - 0326 - 2207639 (0), 2207639 (Fax), 2204293 (R) 
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